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
Fully sprinkled, freight elevator, high ceilings. MAKE OFFER

COMMERCIAL

$69,900 85 NEWMAN
Great starter or downsizing home 2 BR 1.5 BA. Dead end street.

Deep lot! Make offer.

$349,000 PLEASANT LAKE, STRATFORD
Custom year round lake front home. 3 BR, 2 BA, open concept living,

dining room and kitchen all with lake views. Attached 2 car garage
w/more room above for extra living space. Private deeded road

makes this very secluded!

ARIETTA HOTEL
RESTAURANT AND BAR. $315,000

Turnkey established successful restaurant/bar with rooms for
rent too!! 40 years you can take over and make money

instantly. Everything ready to go!

COMMERCIAL

$62,500 
23 JAY ST.

GLOVERSVILLE
Totally updated Neat,

clean and well insulat-
ed. $200 highest heat
bill last winter!! Easy

care 2 Flats each
w/2BR/1BA. Living &
dining rooms, Walk

up attic, dry basement. All appliances including Washer/dryers
stay. Big Barn and off street parking. Plus Owners own another
2 family that is for sale too! Come see and make a smart move

for owner occupied or investment.

$52,500 
24 JAY ST.

GLOVERSVILLE
Income producing 2 family. 2 flats
up & down, both with great ten-

ants. Apartments have 2BRs
w/closets, 3rd room without closet,
currently both using as bedrooom.
Big living rooms, down with pretty
tin ceilings. Big eat in kitchens. Full

baths w/showers. Full basement
with separate storage for each apartment. Both up & down have bal-
conies. Garage used by 1 tenant, plenty of off street parking. Garden
area. Vinyl siding, separate utilities, updated electric, forced hot air

furnace down, space heater up. Ready to go!

LAND FOR SALE
13 Acres Town of Danube...........

....................................$22,500

10 ACres S Shore Caroga Lake ..
....................................$38,500

Peck Lake Waterfront Lot ...........
..................................$129,900

48 Acres W Stoner Lake
Waterfront.................$119,900

FALLING LEAVES MEANS FALLING PRICES!

$775,000 PECK’S LAKE!
Impeccable custom home on the end of S Shore Rd. 3 BR, 3.5
BA (2 suites). Vaulted ceilings, formal dining room. Gourmet
kitchen, finished basement. Radiant heat. Western lake views.

Dock and boat can stay! One of a kind home!

$190,000 368 FICAL ROAD
10+ acres w/fruit trees & trails. Very private and gorgeous

post and beam 3BR/3BA with a 32x50 2 story heated garage
for all your toys and workshop! There’s lots of room to roam

inside and out! 4-Wheelers, snowmobiles all play on the roads
& no APA! Country property close to town!

NEW! NEW! NEW!

REDUCED

$49,900 GLOVERSVILLE
Once a 1 family you can use as 1 or leave as 2 family for now. All new win-
dows, furnaces, hot water heaters, good renters. 1 car garage & off-street
parking. Fenced yard. Up apt is 2-3 BRs, down is 1 BR. Full basement &

attic. Make this your home or investment, all the hard work is done!

$54,500 GLOVERSVILLE
Fully rented 2 family! Up pays $460/mo, down pays $575/mo.

Taxes $2595.74. Tenants pay heat, electric. Great units with high ceilings,
big rooms. Down 2BR/1BA, Up 2BR/1BA. New electric, new furnaces,

new hot water heaters. Big barn out back renters pay extra for use.
Plenty of off street parking.

MAKE A PACKAGE WITH THESE TWO
2 FAMILY HOMES

$160,000 FONDA SCHOOLS. 9+ ACRES! 
Bring the HORSES!! Beautiful open fields. Big 4BR/2BA home with 3 Car Garage plus attached Stalls & 2nd

small barn. Owners WANT ALL OFFERS!!! 

REDUCED

PRIVATE NEWKIRK LAKE! NO MOTOR
ADIRONDACK LAKE HOUSE!

Borders State land!
Suite style 4 BR/3.5 BA custom home on 110 acres. 

OR OWN MOST OF THE
ADIRONDACK LAKE!

Want to build your own house? Buy the adjoining wooded land
with 1000s of feet of waterfront on Newkirk Lake.

Buy it all or just buy the house & 110 acres $450,000 Or just the adjoining land consisting of 120 acres $130,000
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518-835-ADKS (2357)
www.ADKSrealty.com

Email:: mel@adksrealty.com
2144 State Hwy. 10,

Caroga Lake, NY 12032

MaryEllen Charles,
NYS Licensed RE Broker/Owner

Cell: 518-705-5616

NEW LISTINGS: www.ADKSRealty.com

$219,000
742 SOUTH SHORE EAST CAROGA LAKE
Darling 3BR/1BA immaculate cottage on the quiet portion of

East Caroga Lake. New Dock to park the boat and listen to the
loons. Deep private lot w/plenty of parking.  Make way for

East Caroga Lake!!

ADK REALTY EXCLUSIVE - NOT IN MLS
Asking $199,900 151 EAST SHORE RD.,

WEST CAROGA LAKE. TURNKEY!
You can MOVE RIGHT IN! Everything (less personal items) is staying in

this lakefront cottage! Darling 2BR, 1 bath cottage with an easy care
open floor plan. All in super condition. These owners are selling fur-

nished (less personal items). Deeded private sandy beach. Waterfront is
50 feet and lot is 273 ft deep.

$250,000 CAROGA LAKEFRONT
Quintessential ADK Summer Home! 4BR/1.5BA. Amazing
woodwork, fireplace, most furnishings can stay! 2 Guest

Houses behind. Sandy beach w/western views!

$267,900
224 S SHORE EAST CAROGA LAKE!

Move in! Totally re-vamped in ADK Style! 3BR/2BA, deck over-
looking the lake w/sunset views! Dock ready for your boat!

$189,000 EAST STONER
LAKE WATERFRONT! Sandy Waterfront! 3BR/1BA.

Living room w/fireplace, dining room, laundry room.
Patio overlooks motor friendly E. Stoner Lake!

$159,000 422 ST HWY 10, E. STONER LAKE
123 ft. waterfront! Adirondack style 3BR/1BA. Dine overlook-
ing the lake. Relax by the woodstove. Jump in the lake from

your dock. Big and Beautiful!

$179,000 W. STONER LAKE
170Ft Waterfront w/4-5BR Seasonal! Plenty of room inside and

out on peaceful W. Stoner Lake. Deck and enclosed porch
overlooking the lake. Knotty pine kitchen, 4BRs down and one

big loft style up. Can’t see from main road, is very private,
DOCK, outdoor firepit, shed and even the furnishings, snow-
mobiles, jet skis can be purchased making this a MOVE IN
Getaway! State trails and state land at the end of the road.

$279,000 CANADA LAKE-GREEN LAKE
1 Level Acre Lot! Waterfront 4BR/1BA w/224Ft on Green Lake.
Access to Canada Lake! 2BR & bath on 1st Fl. 2BR up. Lots of

closets! Great room w/fabulous lakeviews. Field-stone 
fireplace (propane gas insert). Eat-in kitchen. Bonus room

lakeside, perfect for dining or relaxing. 2 Car garage 
w/washer/dryer. Move in ready! Dock & Float. Peaceful Lake

w/state land across.

$91,000 CAROGA LAKE
Steps to FREE West Caroga Lake Beach! 5BR/1BA updated
3 season home! New roof, septic, drilled well, new flooring,

new walls. Oversized garage. Even a Central Vacuum System.
Most furnishings will stay so you can just bring your tooth-

brush, clothes and get on the lake this summer!! Owners are
sad to be leaving but know you’ll enjoy this lake house!

$69,900 118 OUTLET ROAD,
BORDERS STATE FOREST

Lots of updates; 2-3 BR/1 BA open floor plan. Side and front
porches, access E. Caroga Lake via 2nd Ave Beach Assoc.

$199,900 203 KASSON DR., CANADA LAKE
215Ft Waterfront Canada Lake! Immaculate 700 sq ft 2BR/1BA

cottage w/sandy waterfront dock, BRAND New interior, high
open ceilings! Well insulated, all new windows, elec. floors,

etc. Motor right out on the lake! All new oak floors, new bath,
kitchen ready for countertop. Beautiful location, large lot,

pinkster bushes, propane for heat, come see!

$299,900 CAROGA LAKE!
WOW! A year round house! Direct waterfront on E Caroga Lake. You
will be amazed at the high ceilings, open feeling and awesome lake

views from this house. Everything is oversized! Big kitchen, formal DR,
double LR w/fireplace w/circulating fans. A beautiful sunroom over-

looks the lake front. Upstairs are 3 BR w/the master being so large you
could easily make it 2 BRs! The 2nd & 3rd BRs are good size too. Full

bath up & half bath combo laundry on 1st floor.

$50,000 CAROGA LAKE
Borders 100’s of acres of NY State Forest! Access East & West

Caroga Lake! 3 lots included. Cute cabin with new bath, loft style
bedroom, open floor plan. Outside deck and level lot with lawns
to play. Tile in bath, knotty pine walls, some finishing needed but
priced to sell! Caroga Lake offers lots to do year round! In winter

you can ride your snowmobile from here too! Drilled well &
modern septic, propane furnace & pellet stove, newer roof too.

REDUCED

REDUCED
REDUCED

REDUCED

$44,900 122 MAC AVE
Second Ave Beach just a block away. 2BR/1BA cottage

w/attached garage. Knotty pine interior, huge BR up could
become 2 rooms. Easy to see, Owners want offers and hope

for you to enjoy as much as they have!

$120,000
40 Acres borders state land with cute chalet, 2BR/1BA plus big
loft, sleeps 8-10. Open living, dining and kitchen, woodstove.
Big yard to play. Caroga Lake. Close to lakes, golf, motocross.

$59,000 158 LONDON BRIDGE RD,
CAROGA LAKE

Immaculate 1BR cottage on a deep lot! Move in and enjoy
Sportsman’s Paradise! Golf, Hike, Snowmobile, Marina for

boats nearby. This cottage has plenty of Adirondack charm &
a new kitchen & bath w/new appliances, hot H2O heater,

pump. Back deck overlooks the woods. Could expand to 2nd
floor for more room or make year round. Easy to take care,

easy to come and go and enjoy Caroga Lake.

CAROGA LAND
38 Acres, Hilley Rd.$47,000

10 Acres..................$38,500
E. Caroga Lake

50 Acres, Rt. 112 ....$68,000

ADIRONDACK HUNTING, SNOWMOBILING & SO MUCH MORE FALL & WINTER FUN!

REDUCED

REDUCED $149,900 MOUNTAIN LAKE!
Top of Bleecker Mt! Waterfront summer house 2BR/1BA 

direct waterfront! Furnishings stay! Private location on this
quieter ADK lake!

$112,000 KASSON DRIVE, CAROGA LAKE
Brand new septic being installed! New construction, full basement under
most of this ranch style 3BR/1BA open floor plan home w/LR, DR & kit.

Cathedral ceilings, plenty of room! Almost a half acre of level private land.
Dug well, brand new laminate flooring installed 7/15. Propane stove & elec-

tric base board heat so you can come play in sportsman’s paradise year
round! Free boat launch to Canada Lake just up the road or contact Canada
Lake Marina to get on lake via them. State land, golf, skiing, hiking-we have
lots to do or just sit back & relax in front of the fireplace & enjoy s’mores!

REDUCED

NEW

$97,000 12 ACRES LAKE EDWARD
Surveyed and APA approved building lot on picturesque Lake
Edward. 330 ft. direct shoreline. Quiet no gas motor lake with
great fishing. The site plan for the house is all done, electric at

the road. Water frontage for your dock and 1203 ft road
frontage. 12.76 acre lot. At the end of a town maintained road

to ensure peace and quiet!!



14 •  October 3, 2015 REAL ESTATE GUIDE • ORIGINAL VALLEY PENNYSAVER

IN THE SPOTLIGHT
Ross Noel Everett • 518-248-0589

I have been in real estate for 12+ years after completing a 20 year career in Engineering.  I just love helping people find their first or next home.
I started Log and Timer Homes Realty two years ago because they are unique and people that like them really love them. They are passionate 

about the lifestyle of being a Log Home owner. 

Why do people love Log Homes? Log Homes have a natural and comfortable feel because of the warm, informal and soothing feel of the natural wood. Many people dream of someday
owning a rustic romantic Log Home and plan for months what their Log Home will be. They will attend Log Home shows to get ideas of what they want their Log Home to look like.
There are tons of details that go into the choosing of a log home, the size, the layout, the stain color, the wood type, basement or no basement, and on and on.  Buying an existing Log
Home simplifies the process because you can see what you are getting. You know what the total cost will be, there are no cost over runs or construction changes that cause your budget

to go higher and higher. Once you start the construction you have to compete the project and pay for any cost over runs that may happen.  

Log and Timer Homes Realty will help you find your dream Log Home and explain the different log profiles, joint types and wood types that differentiate one Log Home from another.

Where can Log Homes be built? They can be constructed on any building site that any conventional home can be built.  Popular locations for Log Homes are lake front locations, in
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
kitchen w granite
countertops, cen-

ter island, formal DR w doors leading to back deck, LR
w fireplace, sunroom, family room, 3 BRs, 2 baths,
patio, in-ground pool, 2 car attached garage. This is a
must SEE!!!

OPEN HOUSES
Saturday, September 26th

10:000 too 11:00am 5666 Pinee Ave.,,
Herkimer

Noonn too 1:00pm 222 EE Spoffordd Ave.,,
Dolgeville
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Northampton Road, Amsterdam

NOT a drive by! You NEED to see the inside of this one! Brand
new kitchen with granite counter tops, gorgeous white cabinets
and stainless appliances, 3 beds, 3 new baths, DR, LR and den.
Hardwood floors throughout, huge deck off the back and a 1 car
garage. Don’t decide from the outside of this one, come in and

see for yourself!!! $159,900.

Switzer Hill Road, Fonda
Beautiful
view from

this
excellent
condition

Ranch style
home.

Home has a
nice white

kitchen with
appliances,

DR and
bright LR with hardwood floors and a gas stove. 4 beds &
2 baths. Lower level is finished and has a great FR with a
fireplace and a walk out basement. Gorgeous back yard

has a patio with a hot tub and fire pit. 1 car garage.
$189,000.

Main Street, Ft. Hunter

Great condition home has a brand new kitchen with cherry cabi-
nets, granite counter tops, formal DR and LR. 4 beds, 2 baths, and

a den. New electrical, H/W flooring, wrap around front porch, 
3 season sun room, 2 car garage, a carport and a great side yard!

$147,500.

Merry Road,Town of Florida

64.20 wooded acres on the corner of Merry Road and
Shellstone Road. Older home and unfinished building on
the property needs some TLC. Garage, well and septic on

the property along with an older outbuilding. Great 
recreational property. $120,000.

Krull Street,Amsterdam

Nice 4BR home set on a quiet side street near Veterans Field.
Inside has an updated kitchen with appliances and dining area,
spacious LR, 4 beds & 2 baths. Detached 2 car garage, large

driveway, deck on the front and home sits on a double lot with
privacy! $94,500.

Brave Ridge, Fonda

Exceptional Colonial style home with a great view of the
valley. Home has a kitchen with Corian counter tops, light

maple cabinets and all appliances. Formal DR, LR with 
fireplace, 3BRs and 2 1/2 baths. French doors to a new

Trex deck, walk out basement and a 2 car attached garage.
$245,000.

Joann Way,Town of Florida

2,370 square foot Colonial style home built in 2012. Home
has an open concept kitchen w/center island, formal DR,
LR with french doors and a fireplace and FR also with a

fireplace. 4 beds, 2 1/2 baths. H/W floors in the foyer and
DR, central air, full poured foundation and an attached 2

car garage. $239,900.

316 Mohawk Drive, Tribes Hill, New York

518-829-7250
See all our listings at: judithannrealty.com

Dewitt Street,Amsterdam

Mohawk Drive,Tribes Hill

One of a kind 3 family on the south side. Building has original
woodwork, gorgeous molding and doors. 1st floor has a 1 and
2 bedroom apartment and 2nd floor has an amazing 6 bedroom
apartment, perfect for owner occupy!  Great income property!

Call for more details. $142,500.

Prospect Street,Tribes Hill
Nice

Craftsman
style home in

a great 
residential

neighborhood!
Maple kitchen

with DA, 
formal DR
w/beautiful

columns and
spacious LR. Gorgeous staircase, 4 beds and 1 1/2 baths.

1st floor laundry room, HW floors throughout, nice
screened in front porch, fenced in yard and a large 2 car

garage. Replacement windows, new electrical service and a
new well pump. 2 lots go with this property. $129,000.

Ruth Street,Amsterdam

Exc. condition Cape Cod style home in a great neighborhood. Home features
new Maple kitchen with Corian countertops, stainless appliances. Dining area,
LR with fireplace, 3 beds, 2 full, updated baths. H/W floors and crown molding

throughout, C/A, a enclosed back porch and sliding door out to a beautiful
stamped concrete patio. New vinyl fencing, windows & roof, 1 year old fur-

nace, C/A and water heater. Detached 2 car garage. $225,000.
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

real estate company in North America.

Cherry Valley: 144.59 scenic acres with 
4 BR log home in historic Cherry Valley, NY.
Between 40 - 60 acres of tillable land, long
road frontage, 80 plus wooded. Sweeping

views of the Mohawk Valley. Beautifully main-
tained 4 BR, 2 BA log home perfectly situated
to take in the tremendous Upstate NY scenery.

Large barn at the end of the long winding
driveway has its own drilled well, septic sys-

tem, and even half bath! Great hay/equip-
ment/rec vehicle/animal storage. 15 minutes

to Cooperstown, Glimmerglass, and
Adirondacks. $359,900

Cherry Valley: Own a piece of country
heaven with this 3 BR, 2 BA log home set on

60 serene acres abutting the 1566 acre
Cherry Valley State Forest. This beautiful

home features a second floor master suite
complete with balcony overlooking the

stocked, spring fed pond and bunk house.
Very private setting with 200' driveway off of

a publicly maintained dirt road, but only
minutes away from Cooperstown,

Glimmerglass, and loads of other fantastic
upstate activities and attractions. Some of the

best hunting in upstate NY. $349,000

Harpersfield:
Extraordinary 3 BR, 3 BA post 

and beam home in the Northern
Catskills. Beautiful brand new hickory

kitchen, quartz counter tops and
stainless steel appliances. Radiant

heat, large family room, master suite
and close to all types of recreational

activities of all seasons. 
$275,000

Cobleskill: Special location was why this
beautiful, spacious contemporary was built

on Settles Mountain Rd in Cobleskill 
overlooking everything! On over 20 acres in
a hillside setting of fine homes, this property
has it all. Gorgeous views, hunting, hiking,
privacy yet you can walk to the village. A 
20' x 50' pavilion has hosted parties for 
hundreds. Lowest level has a separate

kitchen, BA, BR, Interior top two floors
freshly painted. 20' X 50' pad w/50 amp

service for a motor home. Incredible value.
Motivated seller. $274,900

Sloansville: Large young ranch on over
30 acres of tillable land with 30' X 40' pole
barn and 3 ponds. 2 BR, 1.5 BA on main

level and an in-law apartment close to
completion in full walk-out basement with
kitchen, living room and bedroom. 2 car

attached garage. Decks overlooking 
beautiful views. Tremendous potential here
for mini farm for animals of any type. High
visibility location if you are looking for an
agricultural retailing business that includes

1035 feet of road frontage. Exceptional
opportunity! $225,000

Summit:
Beautiful contemporary set on
10 acres in walking distance to

thousands of acres of State
land. Spacious 4 BR, 3 BA floor
plan accommodates all of your
family and friends for a great

second home or primary 
residence. Fifteen minutes from

I-88. Move in condition with
recent updates, it is ready for

summertime fun!
$225,000

Richmondville:
Lake front 4 BR, 3 BA ranch in 
pristine condition. Private lake 

community in Upstate NY 30 minutes
from Albany. Upgrades throughout
include gas fireplace in the living

room, stainless appliances, granite
countertops in this open floor plan
home with beautiful views from the

deck of the spring fed mountain lake.
Swim, fish, canoe, kayak right from
the 110' of your own lake frontage!

$225,000

Cobleskill:
Spacious 4 BR, 3 BA, executive ranch in

superior condition tucked away on a
Cobleskill village landscaped parcel on a

quiet dead end street with other fine
homes. Beautiful remodeled eat-in

kitchen, formal dining area, large living
room, 2 fireplaces, and a fantastic layout.
Other features include central a/c, a wet
bar, built in greenhouse, work out/media
room, and in-ground pool with custom

landscaping. What a great home!
$199,900

Cobleskill:
Beautiful center hall colonial on High
Street in Cobleskill village. This 4 BR
spacious home has a new natural gas

heating system and many other improve-
ments. The condition is exceptional with

hardwood floors throughout, original
woodwork, two fireplaces, large rooms
including a relaxing sitting room with

energy efficient windows and fireplace. If
you are contemplating village life, High

Street is a dead end so there is no traffic!
$174,900

Palatine Bridge:
Very special 4 BR, 2 story home

that has been updated and lovingly
maintained for the 35 years that
the current owners have lived

there. Lots of paved parking and a
great over sized garage with

power, water, heat, and second
story storage. Great location and a

large parcel make this a great
place to raise a family.

$115,000
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• Certified Residential
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Carol Paciolla, Assoc. Broker 332-3279
Mary Ellen Smith, Assoc. Broker 705-4146
Eugene D. Reppenhagen 773-3298
Markie King 774-2717
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Fulton County NY Properties
Located in the Foothills of the Adirondack Mountains

Virginia M. Mackey
GRI - CRS

Licensed Real Estate Broker
725-3348

226 E Fulton St., Gloversville, NY 12078

NICE 3 OR 4 BEDROOM FLATS (Gloversville): Move-in condition
down, upper needs some work. Enclosed porches, nice backyard, off-

street parking  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Reduced to $44,900

TWO-FAMILY 

LOVELY DUTCH COLONIAL (Gloversville): Living room, dining room, equipped kitchen, half-bath and den down, three
bedrooms and full bath up. Finished rec room in basement, attached one-car garage. Within walking distance of elemen-

tary school. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Asking $95,000

FANTASTIC VIEW (Johnstown): Spacious raised ranch on 1.7 acres just outside city. Split foyer entry, pellet/corn stove in LR,

DR opens to rear deck, kitchen w/breakfast bar, master BR suite w/bath, 2 more BRs and another full bath. Attic and basement

possibilities for additional space. Detached 2-car garage w/storage above . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Reduced  to $199,000

MLS 201503491

DARLING RANCH HOME (Gloversville): LR, DR opens to large rear
deck, kitchen, 3 BRs. Freshly painted interior, new bathroom. Attached
one-car garage, large backyard ..........................Reduced to $89,900

ROOMY RANCH WITH POOL (Mayfield): Living room, formal dining
area, kitchen, 3 BRs and 2 fill baths, all on one floor! Lower-level family
room w/fireplace. In-ground pool, attached garage .....Asking $149,900

MLS 201505078MLS 201517469 MLS pending 

MLS 201518589

BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL (Johnstown): Hardwood floors, gorgeous natu-
ral woodwork, pocket doors, inlaid staircase, designer lead-glass windows,
antique fireplace, window seats & many more unique features.  Four bed-
rooms, two full baths..  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Reduced to $75,000

MLS 201513125

CAROGA LAKE PROPERTIES

COMPLETELY RENOVATED LAKEFRONT HOME (East
Caroga Lake) Terrific view!  Open LR/DR/Kitchen, 4 BRs, 2.5
baths, fully furnished.  Deck, dock in deep water area, 2-car
garage at road.  Includes lot across road w/large storage shed.
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .REDUCED TO $425,000

MLS 201505006

SOLD

CUTE 3-BEDROOM COTTAGE (East Caroga Lake):  Located on cul-de-sac w/lake frontage within small cove. Living room, dining
area and kitchen down, 3 BRs and 3/4 bath up. Enclosed porches up and down. Outside fireplace, natural gardens ...........................
..............................................................................................................................................................................Reduced to $195,000

ADORABLE YEAR-ROUND RANCH (East Caroga Lake):
Fireplaced LR, retro style kitchen, 2BRs, 1 full bath. Shared water
rights just down the road. Beautiful lot, large pole barn . .$91,000

MLS 201507213

MLS 201516306

GINGERBREAD COTTAGE (Caroga Lake): Bring your family and
fall in love with this mostly new cottage! Large front and rear decks,
new piers, roofing, siding and more. Adorable interior w/LR,
kitchen, 2BRs and 1 full bath. 2-free-standing propane heaters. ..
..............................................................................Asking $79,900

MLS 201422015

YEAR-ROUND COTTAGE W/LAKE RIGHTS (West Caroga
Lake): Open living space and bath down, 4 bedrooms up. Large
back deck, storage shed .....................................Asking $67,900

MLS 201517954

LAND:
Town of Charleston:

6.8 acres. . . . . . . . . . . . . REDUCED TO $17,000

Town of Ephratah:
12.5 acres. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $39,000

Town of Johnstown:
5.3 acres. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $25,000
38.9 acres. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $45,000

79.9 acres. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $65,000

COMMERCIAL:
Town of Caroga:

Highly visible 4 acre lot. . . . . . . Call for details

GRAND OLD COLONIAL (Gloversville): Hardwood floors, natural
woodwork, 2 corner fireplaces. LR, DR, kitchen, den, half-bath
down; 4 BRs, full bath up. Detached garage. . . . . . . . . . .$69,900

SOLD

SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

GENEROUS ROOMS (Gloversville): LR, DR, working kitchen and
laundry/mud room down, 3BRs, family room and full bath up.
Fenced yard, carport. Nothing to do but move in . . . . . . .$67,000

MLS 201506700

SIDE HALL COLONIAL (Gloversville): Hardwood floors, open
staircase. LR, DR, kitchen and den down, 4 BRs and one full bath
up. 2-car detached garage (needs some work). .Asking $35,000

MLS 201518177MLS 201506261

CONTEMPORARY HOME ON 2.1 ACRES (Town of Palatine): Beautifully maintained, view of valley and many extras!
Living room w/pellet stove, dining area, great kitchen and extra room (BR or den) down, 2 BRs up. Full baths up and down.

Attached 2-car garage  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Asking $182,500
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